METHANEX CORP

METHANEX CORP

ISIN: CA59151K1084

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price

50.52 USD

Difference (2] 1.22% (0.61)
General attributes
ISIN CA59151K1084
Symbol MEOH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,134 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.90 USD (100)
51.23 USD (100)
50.31 USD
50.62 USD
49.95 USD
49.91 USD
50.265989 USD
277,326
13,940,751.70
5,163

WKN: 59151K108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59151K1084&ID_NOTATION=98461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cc91a3864c82be672d018f0d2b5590ec23910ab1cb6e39113bc3385b24ade58&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73ced11424c9bafd4&time=1712792689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37cd7f8cfb0b9f38b931e33e2be011f2ae38a8bd6b5e55414ea47b7a45941f8d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee483afa5559459f6&time=1712792689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973b61859d170ddbe5ea5bdcca5c00879c6eb1758a700cab70746c6bf584c616&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81e562ea5aa391b32&time=1712792689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaae9d1a487d73e4cfe8d22da4a107876cf14b29c850bf1b7c8f997eec0fbabb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9802fff046ad3dcc8&time=1712792689&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1aa5d4ffc84b3c92607ddf1cfcebd625c585942c4bad7dbe499d8bac1e3207f&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3236648152a7a609f&time=1712792689&tool=RSC

METHANEX CORP

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price

50.52 USD

Difference (] 1.22% (0.61)
General attributes
ISIN CA59151K1084
Symbol MEOH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,134 EUR

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 51.23 USD (100)
Open 50.31 USD
High 50.62 USD
Low 49.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.91 USD
VWAP 50.265989 USD
Volume (pcs) 277,326
Trading volume 13,940,751.70
Number of trades 5,163
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.19% +14.43% +26.97%
Perf (abs.) +5.49 +6.37 +10.73
Beta 1.57 1.54 1.95
Volatility  35.17 36.32 43.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for METHANEX CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 46.60 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 68.60 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:34 46.20 EUR
09

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 50.52 USD
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 46.20 EUR

49.96 USD (442,404
44.80 USD (297,701
44.92 USD (274,752
43.63 USD (275,583
51.42 USD (2024/04/08
41.35 USD (2024/02/21
51.42 USD (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
38.18 USD (2023/06/28)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

8.25 940

0.00 11

13.94 5,163

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=98461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31769796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93572335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15088

METHANEX CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

09

2024/04/ 15:52 46.20 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 19:32 45.80 EUR 0.00
09
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931034

METHANEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
METHANEX CORP.

Waterfront Centre, 200 Burrard Street - V6C

3M1 Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-661-2600

Fax: +
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Floren
Brad Boyd
lan Cameron
Kevin
Henderson

Rich Sumner

Vanessa
James

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Douglas Arnell
Maureen Howe
Xiao Ping Yang
Benita
Warmbold
James Bertram
John Sampson
Kevin Rodgers
Leslie

O'Donoghue

Margaret
Walker

Paul Dobson

Robert
Kostelnik

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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